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Women / S1 /7 All Ages
Session: All

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name/Gym
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1 1308 Cassidy Ercole Prelims
SWG
Finals
2 1303 Desnee Richter Prelims
MWGC
Finals
3 1307 Breanna Scott Prelims
SGC
Finals
4 1304 Sophie Stuart Prelims
MWGC
Finals
5 1301 Shannon Farrell Prelims
MWGC
Finals
6 1311 Chantae Toner Prelims
SWG
Finals
7 1302 Aphra O'Brien Slade Prelims
MWGC
Finals

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gy mnastics A ustralia

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

Final:
D/E:
ND:

13.450
4.6/8.850

13.200
4.6 /8.600

12.450
3.7/8.750

12.500
3.7/8.800

12.400
3.5/8.900

12.450
4.0/8.450

12.750
3.7/9.050

12.650
3.7/8.950

12.300
3.5/8.800

11.850
3.5/8.350

12.950
4.0/8.950

12.600
4.0/8.600

12.500
3.7/8.900
-0.1

12.100
3.7/8.500
0.1

13.200
5.0/8.200

12.950
5.2/7.750

11.700
4.1/7.600

12.100
4.2/7.900

9.700
3.2/6.500

9.950
3.4/6.550

10.750
3.2/7.550

10.450
3.2/7.250

9.050
3.3/5.750

8.550
3.0/5.550

9.900
2.8/7.100

9.850
2.8/7.050

8.450
2.9/5.550

8.200
2.2/6.000

13.400
5.2/8.200

13.350
5.2/8.150

11.350
5.2/6.150

10.400
5.3/5.100

13.150
5.5/7.650

13.300
5.6/7.700

12.400
4.4/8.000

11.250
4.4/6.850

13.250
5.6 /7.750
-0.1

11.000
5.5/5.600
-0.1

10.150
4.6 /5.650
0.1

10.400
4.6/5.900
-0.1

11.050
4.6 /6.450

11.350
4.4/6.950

12.550 52.600
4.9/7.650

12.550 52.050
4.7/7.850

Combined Tot&l04.650

13.050 48.550
5.3/7.750

12.350 47.350
4.9/7.450

Combined Total95.900

12.100 47.350
5.0/7.400
-0.3

11.250 46.950
5.1/6.150

Combined Total94.300

11.500 47.400
4.6 /6.900

12.100 46.450
4.5/7.600

Combined Total93.850

12.750 47.350
5.0/7.750

12.800 44.200
4.8/8.000

Combined Total91.550

11.900 44.900
3.9/8.000

11.550 44.400
4.1/7.450

Combined Total89.300

12.250 44.250
4.9/7.350

12.700 44.350
4.9/7.800

Combined Total88.600




